
Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

50m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CISSE Awa 1400083 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''99 26

2 THEOTISTE Chrystal 1412214 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''15 23

3 KLOTZ Alexandra 1328739 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''20 22

4 ATTOUBE Adjo-serena 1882486 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''22 22

5 FERNANDOOKOMO Adrian (Esp) 1892523 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''50 18

6 KOUAKOU Auriane 1791430 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''87 15

50m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MANGUIN Candy 1899382 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''32 20

2 WATULA Alexia 1938435 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''38 19

3 ABBAS Dolvis-charenne 1517329 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8''47 18

4 MARY Alexandrine 1909923 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''53 18

5 OLIVERI Clara 1562511 BEF /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 9''30 12

6 BARDIN Camille 1910525 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 9''88 7

50m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BOUGHABA Farah 1882477 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''15 23

2 LAVERY Leeyah 1823177 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''21 22

3 SAMBA Daniela 1678159 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''44 19

4 DIALLO Hawaou 1697419 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''92 15

5 MACHKOUR Hajar 1603474 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 10''21 4

6 DEROUICHE Ines 1899395 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 10''40 3

50m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 FOFANA Mariama 1417707 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''53 34

2 GENTIL Morgane 1768773 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''11 24

3 BOUDJEMLINE Sarah 1798659 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''54 18

4 MEIER Louna 1501793 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''92 15

5 VINCENT Noemie 1873529 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9''02 14

6 ABDERRAHMANE Sephora 1901369 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9''22 12

50m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 ZACCAROLI Sarah 1550183 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''04 25

2 EL KIHAL Shaima 1800866 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 9''01 14

3 HOUARI Sara 1607560 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9''06 14

4 FAROUKY Widad-lyna 1800871 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 9''55 10

5 HARIDI Serine 1831614 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 10''66 1

1 000m (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMASSA Hawa 1739720 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3'33''34 32

2 DELECROIX Diane 1325090 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'50''12 24

3 COUTARD Cloe 1887009 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4'11''42 17

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LUYEYE NGALULA Oceane 1957099 BEF /04 Us Ivry 94 I-F 9''00 34

2 TANGUY Emma 1421258 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 9''15 32

3 LAMERE Elisa 1759524 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11''23 16

4 RAGUENEAU Solenn 1707027 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 11''27 16

Hauteur (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMASSA Hawa 1739720 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m36 33

2 THEOTISTE Chrystal 1412214 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 1m31 31

3 RAGUENEAU Solenn 1707027 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m01 12
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANGUY Emma 1421258 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m18 (nc) 31

2 ATTOUBE Adjo-serena 1882486 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m09 (nc) 29

3 CISSE Awa 1400083 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m84 (nc) 26

4 FERNANDOOKOMO Adrian (Esp) 1892523 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m66 (nc) 23

5 KLOTZ Alexandra 1328739 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m54 (nc) 22

6 DELECROIX Diane 1325090 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m54 (nc) 22

7 MANGUIN Candy 1899382 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m49 (nc) 21

8 LAMERE Elisa 1759524 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m63 (nc) 23

9 OLIVERI Clara 1562511 BEF /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m41 (nc) 20

10 MARY Alexandrine 1909923 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m25 (nc) 18

11 SAMBA Daniela 1678159 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m13 (nc) 16

12 KOUAKOU Auriane 1791430 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m10 (nc) 16

13 COUTARD Cloe 1887009 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m99 (nc) 14

14 BARDIN Camille 1910525 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 2m97 (nc) 14

15 WATULA Alexia 1938435 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 2m85 (nc) 13

Longueur (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2

1 BOUDJEMLINE Sarah 1798659 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m96 (nc) 14

2 LUYEYE NGALULA Oceane 1957099 BEF /04 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m95 (nc) 27

3 GENTIL Morgane 1768773 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m87 (nc) 26

4 ZACCAROLI Sarah 1550183 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m67 (nc) 23

5 LAVERY Leeyah 1823177 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m61 (nc) 23

6 FAROUKY Widad-lyna 1800871 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m28 (nc) 18

7 VINCENT Noemie 1873529 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m15 (nc) 16

8 ABDERRAHMANE Sephora 1901369 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m87 (nc) 13

9 BOUGHABA Farah 1882477 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m86 (nc) 13

10 MEIER Louna 1501793 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 2m76 (nc) 11

11 MACHKOUR Hajar 1603474 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 2m60 (nc) 9

12 HOUARI Sara 1607560 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 2m40 (nc) 7

13 DEROUICHE Ines 1899395 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 2m24 (nc) 5

14 EL KIHAL Shaima 1800866 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 2m13 (nc) 3

HARIDI Serine 1831614 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F NC (nc) 1

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 FOFANA Mariama 1417707 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9m60 (NC) 34

2 ABBAS Dolvis-charenne 1517329 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8m45 (NC) 25

3 DIALLO Hawaou 1697419 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 6m80 (NC) 12
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

Poids (2 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAMASSA Hawa 1739720 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8m27 27

2 FOFANA Mariama 1417707 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7m88 25

3 ABBAS Dolvis-charenne 1517329 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7m80 25

4 THEOTISTE Chrystal 1412214 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7m38 23

5 LUYEYE NGALULA Oceane 1957099 BEF /04 Us Ivry 94 I-F 6m88 21

6 BOUGHABA Farah 1882477 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m41 20

7 ATTOUBE Adjo-serena 1882486 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m29 19

8 SAMBA Daniela 1678159 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m07 18

9 LAVERY Leeyah 1823177 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5m98 17

10 RAGUENEAU Solenn 1707027 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m95 17

11 HOUARI Sara 1607560 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m93 17

12 FERNANDOOKOMO Adrian (Esp) 1892523 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 5m78 16

13 CISSE Awa 1400083 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 5m68 15

14 WATULA Alexia 1938435 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 5m65 15

15 HARIDI Serine 1831614 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 5m18 12

16 VINCENT Noemie 1873529 BEF /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m15 12

17 MEIER Louna 1501793 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m93 11

18 MARY Alexandrine 1909923 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m90 10

19 OLIVERI Clara 1562511 BEF /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m80 10

20 ABDERRAHMANE Sephora 1901369 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m42 7

21 COUTARD Cloe 1887009 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m77 3

22 BOUDJEMLINE Sarah 1798659 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m71 3

23 MACHKOUR Hajar 1603474 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m22 1

24 BARDIN Camille 1910525 BEF /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m15 1

25 KOUAKOU Auriane 1791430 BEF /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m94 4

Disque (0.6 Kg) (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TANGUY Emma 1421258 BEF /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 19m62 26

2 DELECROIX Diane 1325090 BEF /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 14m12 19

3 KLOTZ Alexandra 1328739 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13m69 18

4 GENTIL Morgane 1768773 BEF /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 13m54 18

5 FAROUKY Widad-lyna 1800871 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 13m33 17

6 DIALLO Hawaou 1697419 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 10m75 11

Javelot (400 G) (Triath) / BEF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAMERE Elisa 1759524 BEF /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11m01 16

2 MANGUIN Candy 1899382 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 9m06 10

3 DEROUICHE Ines 1899395 BEF /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8m48 8

4 ZACCAROLI Sarah 1550183 BEF /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 7m96 7

5 EL KIHAL Shaima 1800866 BEF /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 6m69 2

50m (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 PLANTE Kevyn 1705688 BEM /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''25 34

2 BEDI Calvin (Cgo) 1885264 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 7''48 30

3 KENNE Daryl 1920621 BEM /04 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 7''87 23

4 GALISSAIRES Mathias 1925221 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''00 21

5 AUBRY Eliot 1559055 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 9''09 13

50m (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SAYED Mehdi 1950671 BEM /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''10 20

2 CHIRON-LARAPIDIE Samuel 1664569 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 8''14 19

3 PORTOIS Oscar 1759273 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''44 17

4 EPIARD Remi 1870831 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''46 17

5 GIRY Nelio 1687199 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 8''53 17

6 GUERROUJ Rayan 1563118 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 9''14 12
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

50m (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BEKKOUCH Yassine 1901656 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8''54 16

2 TACHAT Tanguy 1899426 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''64 16

3 CHARLES Yann 1577491 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''82 14

4 OUKACI Zineddine (Alg) 1520459 BEM /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''97 13

5 AMMARI Yanis 1517277 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9''68 8

6 BRAHIMI Adem 1786670 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 9''98 6

1 000m (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DENTRAYGUES Mathis 1518111 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'24''26 28

2 BERTHOMMIER Lucien 1377845 BEM /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3'32''94 25

3 VALLEE Antoine 1921809 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'33''13 24

4 LANDEMAINE Yanis 1665576 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3'44''45 19

5 MENDES Gabriel 1870810 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3'46''21 19

6 HENRY Jules 1561805 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3'54''96 17

7 GABET Ilan 1881649 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3'55''96 17

8 GARCIA Alexandre 1429317 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 4'16''01 14

VELOSO Raphael 1769719 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP

50m Haies (65) (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 ADAM Raphael 1335211 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''93 41

2 FRAPPART Clement 1881640 BEM /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''74 33

3 MAURY Dorian 1518114 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9''66 24

4 NICOLIS Basile 1788799 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 11''00 16

5 CORCKET Raphael 1471338 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12''93 9

Hauteur (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DENTRAYGUES Mathis 1518111 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m31 26

1 BERTHOMMIER Lucien 1377845 BEM /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 1m31 26

3 CORCKET Raphael 1471338 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m21 20

4 BEDI Calvin (Cgo) 1885264 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 1m16 17

5 GARCIA Alexandre 1429317 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 1m06 10

Longueur (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALISSAIRES Mathias 1925221 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 4m16 (NC) 26

2 SAYED Mehdi 1950671 BEM /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m14 (NC) 26

3 PLANTE Kevyn 1705688 BEM /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m01 (NC) 24

4 FRAPPART Clement 1881640 BEM /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m97 (NC) 24

5 MAURY Dorian 1518114 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m78 (NC) 22

6 VALLEE Antoine 1921809 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m77 (NC) 22

7 HENRY Jules 1561805 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m57 (NC) 19

8 BRAHIMI Adem 1786670 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m54 (NC) 19

9 BEKKOUCH Yassine 1901656 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m54 (NC) 19

10 TACHAT Tanguy 1899426 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m45 (NC) 18

11 OUKACI Zineddine (Alg) 1520459 BEM /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m44 (NC) 18

12 EPIARD Remi 1870831 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m42 (NC) 17

13 VELOSO Raphael 1769719 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m39 (NC) 17

14 LANDEMAINE Yanis 1665576 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m33 (NC) 16

15 PORTOIS Oscar 1759273 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m25 (NC) 15

16 CHARLES Yann 1577491 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m23 (NC) 15

17 GIRY Nelio 1687199 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 3m15 (NC) 14

18 MENDES Gabriel 1870810 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m13 (NC) 14

19 GABET Ilan 1881649 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 3m09 (NC) 13

20 AUBRY Eliot 1559055 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 2m89 (NC) 11

21 GUERROUJ Rayan 1563118 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 2m74 (NC) 9

22 AMMARI Yanis 1517277 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 2m65 (NC) 8

23 NICOLIS Basile 1788799 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 2m54 (NC) 6

Triple Saut (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAM Raphael 1335211 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 10m13 (NC) 33

2 KENNE Daryl 1920621 BEM /04 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 9m16 (NC) 26

3 CHIRON-LARAPIDIE Samuel 1664569 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 8m88 (NC) 24
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEDI Calvin (Cgo) 1885264 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 7m24 23

2 BERTHOMMIER Lucien 1377845 BEM /04 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 6m64 21

3 BEKKOUCH Yassine 1901656 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m85 17

4 VALLEE Antoine 1921809 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m76 17

5 CHIRON-LARAPIDIE Samuel 1664569 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 5m68 16

6 NICOLIS Basile 1788799 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m45 15

7 GABET Ilan 1881649 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 5m12 13

8 AMMARI Yanis 1517277 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m85 11

Disque (1.0 Kg) (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ADAM Raphael 1335211 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 14m55 20

2 SAYED Mehdi 1950671 BEM /05 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 14m14 19

3 MAURY Dorian 1518114 BEM /05 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 13m67 18

4 KENNE Daryl 1920621 BEM /04 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 13m48 18

5 DENTRAYGUES Mathis 1518111 BEM /04 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 11m95 14

6 VELOSO Raphael 1769719 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 11m63 13

7 HENRY Jules 1561805 BEM /05 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 11m40 13

8 CORCKET Raphael 1471338 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 11m25 12

9 PORTOIS Oscar 1759273 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 10m94 12

10 EPIARD Remi 1870831 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8m61 6

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / BEM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUKACI Zineddine (Alg) 1520459 BEM /05 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 18m95 22

2 PLANTE Kevyn 1705688 BEM /04 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 15m03 17

3 GUERROUJ Rayan 1563118 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 14m44 16

4 TACHAT Tanguy 1899426 BEM /05 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 13m49 14

5 BRAHIMI Adem 1786670 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 12m96 13

6 MENDES Gabriel 1870810 BEM /05 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12m79 13

7 GIRY Nelio 1687199 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 11m56 11

8 GARCIA Alexandre 1429317 BEM /05 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 11m28 10

9 FRAPPART Clement 1881640 BEM /04 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 10m79 9

10 AUBRY Eliot 1559055 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 10m52 9

11 GALISSAIRES Mathias 1925221 BEM /04 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8m87 6

12 LANDEMAINE Yanis 1665576 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8m60 5

13 CHARLES Yann 1577491 BEM /05 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8m43 5

50m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GRACOEIRO Andrea 1483520 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 7''66 24

2 SINAPAN Alyah 1788692 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''82 21

3 GAUCHET Ambre 1868484 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''86 20

4 ASSOGBAUI Christelle 1900944 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 8''09 18

5 MAFUKU Alyah 1439025 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 8''13 17

6 CASSIN Amelie 1866796 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 8''30 16

50m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 KIROUANI Camilia 1586357 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''43 29

2 NZEKE Dora Claire 1667036 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''52 27

3 CHAMOUX Emma 1664068 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''59 26

4 MEGHIREF Cherine 1796750 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 8''07 18

5 BRAUN Clara 1654245 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''37 15

6 SOUMARE Dialla 1874878 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''44 14

50m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 DEPINAY Lise 1833318 MIF /02 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7''15 35

2 SOUM Helena 1792724 MIF /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 7''76 22

3 DIARRA Fatimatou 1866802 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''86 20

4 SAYED Iness 1786444 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''02 18

5 BENAROUS Lila 1892007 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 8''42 15
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

50m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 LHUILLERY Mathilde 1698006 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''91 19

2 MARGUIER Lise 1329547 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''97 19

3 LEVY Maud 1613242 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 8''23 16

4 BELMEKKI Manel 1892662 MIF /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''58 13

5 JOUVELOT Lea 1535433 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 9''39 5

50m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 MBOUNGOU Serena 1590619 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''23 33

2 TOUREL Naomi 1938876 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''68 24

3 AMIR Sheryne 1572009 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 7''72 23

4 MARINKOVITCH Shannon 1666660 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''14 17

5 BELANGA Zoe 1783742 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8''15 17

6 VIGNON Manon 1552318 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8''17 17

1 000m (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 NZEKE Dora Claire 1667036 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'22''07 32

2 CHAMOUX Emma 1664068 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'31''37 28

3 TOUREL Naomi 1938876 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3'34''02 26

4 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3'42''56 22

5 CASSIN Amelie 1866796 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4'12''71 15

6 LECLERC Justine 1229825 MIF /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4'20''13 13

80m Haies (76) (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MININ Laure 1518147 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 14''99 21

2 PORTOIS Chloe 1391106 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 15''48 19

3 DUPONT Lelly 1468640 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 16''32 17

Hauteur (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ASSOGBAUI Christelle 1900944 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m46 31

2 BELANGA Zoe 1783742 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 1m31 23

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ASSOGBAUI Christelle 1900944 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m57 (NC) 30

2 KIROUANI Camilia 1586357 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m49 (NC) 29

3 PORTOIS Chloe 1391106 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m23 (NC) 26

4 GAUCHET Ambre 1868484 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m21 (NC) 25

5 DIARRA Fatimatou 1866802 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m18 (nc) 25

6 TOUREL Naomi 1938876 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m05 (nc) 23

7 MAFUKU Alyah 1439025 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m92 (NC) 21

8 BENAROUS Lila 1892007 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m89 (nc) 21

9 BRAUN Clara 1654245 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m69 (NC) 18

10 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m65 (NC) 18

11 SOUMARE Dialla 1874878 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m58 (NC) 17

12 CASSIN Amelie 1866796 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 3m56 (NC) 17

13 MEGHIREF Cherine 1796750 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 2m71 (NC) 7

Longueur (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2

1 MBOUNGOU Serena 1590619 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m79 (NC) 33

2 DEPINAY Lise 1833318 MIF /02 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 4m71 (NC) 32

3 NZEKE Dora Claire 1667036 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m44 (nc) 28

4 CHAMOUX Emma 1664068 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m43 (nc) 28

5 LHUILLERY Mathilde 1698006 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m14 (NC) 24

6 SINAPAN Alyah 1788692 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m09 (nc) 24

7 AMIR Sheryne 1572009 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 4m08 (NC) 23

8 SOUM Helena 1792724 MIF /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m07 (NC) 23

9 SAYED Iness 1786444 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m96 (NC) 22

10 DUPONT Lelly 1468640 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m58 (NC) 17

11 VIGNON Manon 1552318 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m49 (NC) 16

12 LECLERC Justine 1229825 MIF /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m45 (NC) 15

13 BELMEKKI Manel 1892662 MIF /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 3m00 (NC) 10
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 KIROUANI Camilia 1586357 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 9m55 (NC) 25

2 MININ Laure 1518147 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 9m19 (NC) 23

3 MARGUIER Lise 1329547 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 8m20 (NC) 16

MARINKOVITCH Shannon 1666660 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F NC (NC) 1

Poids (3 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MBOUNGOU Serena 1590619 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 9m14 31

2 DIARRA Fatimatou 1866802 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7m95 25

3 GRACOEIRO Andrea 1483520 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 7m59 24

4 DEPINAY Lise 1833318 MIF /02 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 7m21 22

5 GAUCHET Ambre 1868484 MIF /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 6m60 19

6 SAYED Iness 1786444 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 6m15 16

7 BELANGA Zoe 1783742 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m13 16

8 MEGHIREF Cherine 1796750 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 5m86 14

9 BENAROUS Lila 1892007 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 5m65 13

10 JOUVELOT Lea 1535433 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 5m64 13

11 LECLERC Justine 1229825 MIF /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 5m26 10

12 DUPONT Lelly 1468640 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 5m22 10

13 BELMEKKI Manel 1892662 MIF /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 5m16 10

14 VIGNON Manon 1552318 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m45 5

15 PAQUET Camille 1658954 MIF /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m37 5

16 SOUMARE Dialla 1874878 MIF /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 3m58 1

Disque (0.8 Kg) (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEVY Maud 1613242 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 23m39 27

2 MININ Laure 1518147 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 19m41 22

3 MAFUKU Alyah 1439025 MIF /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 18m52 21

4 GRACOEIRO Andrea 1483520 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 18m45 21

5 MARINKOVITCH Shannon 1666660 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 16m80 19

6 SINAPAN Alyah 1788692 MIF /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 16m17 18

7 LHUILLERY Mathilde 1698006 MIF /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 15m02 15

8 PORTOIS Chloe 1391106 MIF /03 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 13m68 13

Javelot (500 G) (Triath) / MIF (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEVY Maud 1613242 MIF /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 20m19 25

2 JOUVELOT Lea 1535433 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 20m08 25

3 MARGUIER Lise 1329547 MIF /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 18m88 23

4 AMIR Sheryne 1572009 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 12m45 14

5 BRAUN Clara 1654245 MIF /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 11m69 12

50m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DERBI Amine 1837742 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''41 19

2 ZYLA Alexy 1625997 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''48 18

3 MITENNE Alexis 1328777 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''58 17

4 FOURNIE Fabien 1314559 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''86 15

5 KEITA Ali 1666483 MIM /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 8''36 11

RUFFIN Aurelien 1918272 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F NP

50m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 KALDJOB Christopher (Cmr) 1292491 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 7''07 25

2 QUEFFELEANT Jules 1786432 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''27 20

3 VILLOUTREIX Elio 1264886 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 7''49 18

4 EL KHOUMSI Fares 1267886 MIM /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 8''99 7

BASSEZ Ernest 1325164 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP

50m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BEKKOUCH Ilies 1901650 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 6''80 30

2 MELLITI Ayoub 1664678 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 7''07 25

3 MELLITI Emir 1664683 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 7''15 23

4 SIMON Florian 1306262 MIM /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''42 19

5 OUKACI Ilyas (Alg) 1520589 MIM /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 10''01 1
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

50m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 POULIN Louis-valentin 1877652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 6''77 31

2 KEBE Mamadou 1885840 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''07 25

3 BORNET Mathis 1902606 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 7''72 16

4 AUBINEAU Ludovic 1901652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 8''31 12

WILLIAM Kurtis 1385154 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F NP

50m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 BIATOULA Reynald 1905048 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 6''89 29

2 LEPAGE Olivier 1879811 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 7''36 19

3 HAMANI Stephane 1516252 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 7''42 19

4 GOMBERT Nicolas 1930935 MIM /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 7''79 16

5 SUSSI Noe 1877643 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 7''84 15

1 000m (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEKKOUCH Ilies 1901650 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'05''89 28

2 LAJEANNE Julien 1666469 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3'09''76 25

3 PUJOL Benjamin 1717827 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3'12''28 23

4 MELOU Baptiste 1900954 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3'13''58 23

5 AUBINEAU Ludovic 1901652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'14''37 22

6 LECLERC Matheo 1911142 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3'15''58 22

7 SIMON Yamine 1868333 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3'16''11 21

8 LECLERC Diego 1955112 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3'23''92 18

9 DELECROIX Axel 644591 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3'38''50 15

10 CISLO Loic 1845740 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 3'42''98 14

SAZERAT Mathys 1495716 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP

100m Haies (84) (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GOGRIS Zephyr 1228509 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 17''60 19

Hauteur (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DELECROIX Axel 644591 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m56 27

2 VILLOUTREIX Elio 1264886 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 1m51 25

3 CISLO Loic 1845740 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 1m46 23

4 KALDJOB Christopher (Cmr) 1292491 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m41 20

4 LEPAGE Olivier 1879811 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 1m41 20

6 SIMON Yamine 1868333 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 1m36 18

6 DERBI Amine 1837742 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 1m36 18

8 SUSSI Noe 1877643 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 1m31 15

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 VILLOUTREIX Elio 1264886 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 5m10 (NC) 27

2 KALDJOB Christopher (Cmr) 1292491 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m93 (NC) 25

3 MELLITI Emir 1664683 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 4m79 (NC) 24

4 ZYLA Alexy 1625997 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m61 (NC) 22

5 MELLITI Ayoub 1664678 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 4m56 (NC) 21

6 MELOU Baptiste 1900954 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m47 (NC) 20

7 FOURNIE Fabien 1314559 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m33 (NC) 19

8 PUJOL Benjamin 1717827 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m90 (NC) 15

9 MITENNE Alexis 1328777 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 3m74 (NC) 13

10 LECLERC Diego 1955112 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 3m69 (NC) 13

11 EL KHOUMSI Fares 1267886 MIM /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 2m85 (NC) 5

RUFFIN Aurelien 1918272 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F NP (NC)

BASSEZ Ernest 1325164 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP (NC)
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Arcueil (Stade Louis Frébault)  le 26 mars 2017

Triathlon Benjamins-Minimes

202583

CDA 94 - COSMA

Longueur (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 2

1 BIATOULA Reynald 1905048 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 5m20 (NC) 28

2 BEKKOUCH Ilies 1901650 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m16 (NC) 28

3 GOGRIS Zephyr 1228509 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 4m67 (NC) 22

4 KEBE Mamadou 1885840 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m34 (NC) 19

5 HAMANI Stephane 1516252 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m30 (NC) 18

6 LECLERC Matheo 1911142 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 4m13 (NC) 17

7 POULIN Louis-valentin 1877652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m12 (NC) 17

8 GOMBERT Nicolas 1930935 MIM /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 4m09 (NC) 16

9 SUSSI Noe 1877643 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 4m03 (NC) 16

10 KEITA Ali 1666483 MIM /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m00 (nc) 16

11 LAJEANNE Julien 1666469 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 3m93 (NC) 15

12 BORNET Mathis 1902606 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 3m78 (NC) 13

13 AUBINEAU Ludovic 1901652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 3m67 (NC) 12

WILLIAM Kurtis 1385154 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F NP (NC)

Triple Saut (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 QUEFFELEANT Jules 1786432 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 10m36 (NC) 22

2 CISLO Loic 1845740 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F 9m58 (NC) 17

3 BIATOULA Reynald 1905048 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 9m37 (NC) 16

Poids (4 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAMANI Stephane 1516252 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 6m77 13

2 KEBE Mamadou 1885840 MIM /02 Us Ivry 94 I-F 6m49 12

3 OUKACI Ilyas (Alg) 1520589 MIM /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m44 12

4 POULIN Louis-valentin 1877652 MIM /03 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 5m67 8

5 KEITA Ali 1666483 MIM /03 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 4m06 1

WILLIAM Kurtis 1385154 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F NP

Disque (1.2 Kg) (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 MELLITI Ayoub 1664678 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 24m39 24

2 GOGRIS Zephyr 1228509 MIM /03 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 20m47 20

3 QUEFFELEANT Jules 1786432 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 19m68 19

4 SIMON Florian 1306262 MIM /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 17m62 16

5 LECLERC Matheo 1911142 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 15m92 13

6 DERBI Amine 1837742 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 15m86 13

7 LECLERC Diego 1955112 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 15m61 12

8 OUKACI Ilyas (Alg) 1520589 MIM /03 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 14m39 10

Javelot (600 G) (Triath) / MIM (26/03/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZYLA Alexy 1625997 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 33m10 27

2 SIMON Yamine 1868333 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 31m72 26

3 DELECROIX Axel 644591 MIM /02 Club Olympique De Cachan 94 I-F 28m47 24

4 MELOU Baptiste 1900954 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 26m81 22

5 MELLITI Emir 1664683 MIM /02 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 26m58 22

6 LAJEANNE Julien 1666469 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F 24m69 21

7 PUJOL Benjamin 1717827 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 20m08 16

8 GOMBERT Nicolas 1930935 MIM /03 Us Ivry 94 I-F 19m15 15

9 FOURNIE Fabien 1314559 MIM /03 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 17m19 12

10 SIMON Florian 1306262 MIM /02 Elan Chevilly-larue 94 I-F 16m53 11

11 LEPAGE Olivier 1879811 MIM /02 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 14m21 9

12 EL KHOUMSI Fares 1267886 MIM /03 Athletique Club De Choisy Le R 94 I-F 13m92 8

13 MITENNE Alexis 1328777 MIM /02 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 12m16 6

RUFFIN Aurelien 1918272 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F NP

BASSEZ Ernest 1325164 MIM /02 C.a. L'hay Les Roses 94 I-F NP

BORNET Mathis 1902606 MIM /03 Csa Kremlin Bicetre 94 I-F NC 1
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